SERIES 3000MR/3000MRS | PHOTOHELIC® SWITCH/GAGE
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Gage reading unaffected by switch operation and will continue to read pressure
even during power loss
• Zero and range adjustments outside of gage means no disassembly in normal
service
• Solid state design allows for switching in high cycle rate applications without
degradation
• Optional stainless steel bezel is the same installation diameter as Magnehelic®
gage and simplifies field upgrade to Photohelic® switch/gage
APPLICATIONS
•  Pneumatic conveying
•  Air conditioning systems
•  Clean rooms
DESCRIPTION
Using solid state technology, the SERIES 3000MR & 3000 MRS Photohelic® Switches/Gages
combine the functions of a precise, highly repeatable differential pressure switch with a large
easy-to-read analog pressure gage employing the durable, time-proven Magnehelic® gage
design. Switch setting is easy to adjust with large external knobs on the gage face. Gage reading
is unaffected by the switch operation will indicate accurately even if power is interrupted. Solid

800-872-9141
3000MR 3000MRS
HOW TO ORDER
DS-3000MR/3000MRS | 7/17
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
Model Description
A-298
A-320-B
A-370
A-600
Flat aluminum bracket for flush mounting Photohelic® and Capsuhelic® gages, 603A, 605, and 3000MR
Enclosure for 3000MR/MRS Photohelic® Switch/Gage, 605 Magnehelic® DP Transmitter, DH3 Digihelic® Pressure Controller, 2000 Magnehelic®
Gage with medium and high pressure options, 4-13/16" (122.24 mm)
Flush mount bracket used with: Photohelic® 3000MR/MRS, Capsuhelic®, 631B Transmitter, EDA. Bracket is then surface mounted. Steel with gray
hammertone epoxy finish
R/C snubber (recommended for inductive loads like a solenoid or contactor)
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the latest
version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
ACCESSORIES
SERIES/RANGE
3001 - 0 to 1 in w.c.
3002 - 0 to 2 in w.c.
3003 - 0 to 3 in w.c.
3004 - 0 to 4 in w.c.
3005 - 0 to 5 in w.c.
3201 - 0 to 1 psid
3202 - 0 to 2 psid
3203 - 0 to 3 psid
3204 - 0 to 4 psid
3205 - 0 to 5 psid
3000XX-125PA - 0 to 125 Pa
3000XX-250PA - 0 to 250 Pa
3000XX-500PA - 0 to 500 Pa
3000XX-60PA - 0 to 60 Pa
OPTIONS
AT - Aluminum tag
BUNA - Buna-N elastomers
COO - Certificate of origin
EXPL - Explosion-proof housing
with breather and drain
HP - High pressure
M - Mirror scale overlay
SS - 304 brushed stainless steel
WP - Weatherproof housing
3001 MR -SS
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
800-872-9141
RELAY TYPE
MR - Electromechanical relays
MRS - Solid state relays